FABORY

OF COURSE.

SETTING THE STANDARD
IN FASTENING SOLUTIONS

Technické parametry

dy
d,

Primér (mm)
Dalsi informace
Material (dlouhy

nazev)

Technicky material

VnéjSi primér

Tloustka

16
22

16
h=1,0mm

Nerezocel

A2
22

1.0 mm

Technicka specifikace

d, (min.)
d, (max.)
d; (max.)

d; (min.)

21.725
21.935
16.23
16.05

Vymezovaci podlozka,
tloustka h=1,0 mm DIN 988
Nerezocel A2 h=1,0mm

16X22MM

Cislo produktu

Znacka
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

BAL. od 100

Standardy

Technicky nakres

51557.160.022

500571773422
31163301
8715494105446

Pouze celé baleni

d2



